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NOTICE is hereby given, 
Taylor, I have directed all the estate, 
in the County cf Charlotte, 

three months 
for the payment thereof.—Dated at S 

that upon the application of John 
as well real as personal, 

of John F. Furbish, of Saint James Parish, in the said County of Charlotte, an absconding debtor, to be seized ; and unless he return and discharge his debts within 
after publication hereof, su 

ninth day of April, A. D. 1875.—s8 
JAS. G. 

G. S. Grimmer. Solicitor for Creditor. 

ch estate will be sold 
aint Stephen this twenty 

STEVENS, J. C. C. 

COLLECTOR'S NOTICE. 
THE undermentioned non-resident R 
Dunfties, in the County of York, 
their respective Rates, as set opposite their name with cost of advertising. (25 cents each), within th from this date, to the subscriber 
will be taken to recover the same. 

Rev. Jacob Ellegood, .. 
John M‘Allister, .. a 
William M*Cann, 
John M‘Adam, .. 
F. H. Toda, be 
Albert E. Niel, 
Zachariah Chipman, 
Eaton Brothers, .. 
Murchie & Todd, .. 
Estate B. F. Kelly, 
Henry F. Eaton, .. oo 
A. H. Thompson. .. s 
Estate late William Todd, 
G. A. Boardman, .. . 
George W. Dyers, A 
Lstate M. Todd, .. HE 
Nehemiah Marks,.. 9) 
Frederick A. Boardman, 
Fayette Shaw, .. ae 
Barkley Shaw, .. aid 
E. A. Goodin, ve 
A.W. Goodin, .. vy 
Kelly & Pike, AN ah 
James Murchie & Sons, .. 
John Marks, ie 
Frederick A. Pike, 
Hugh M‘Adam, .. 5% 
F. H. Hill, AS 5 
Andrew M‘Adam,.. Eo 
‘Wm. Murchie and Sam’l T 
Johnson & Berry, .. os 
Holly M‘Clellan, .. os 
Horatio Hill, .y 13 
Frank Todd, nm oh 
J. C. Eaton, 594 wh 
David & George Morrow, 
John Campbell, .. $i 
Charlés Todd, el rot 
William Sweet, .. = 
T. W. Longstaff, .. e 

hompson, .. 

oe 

JACOB LOUNS 
Dumfries, June 28, 1875.—06 

are hereby requeste 

Wild Land 
Tax. 
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1 00 
3 00 
2 00 
5 00 
3 00 

. 3 00 
oo 7 00 

.. 1300 

County 

atepayers of the Parish of 
d to pay 

S, together 
ree months 

» otherwise legal proceedings 

Rate. 

$4 00 

0 
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BURY, Collector. 
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INSOLVENT ACT OF 1869. 
In the matter of Thomas Dowling, an Insolvent. 

THERE will be sold at Public Auction, in front of the Court House, in the City of Fredericton, in the County of York, on Moxpay the twenty third day of August next, at half past twelve o’clock in the afternoon, all the estate, right, title and interest of the above named Insolvent in the following lot, piece and parcel of Land described as follows :— 
All that certain piece or parcel of LAND situate, lying and being in Fredericton aforesa:d, and described as follows, that is to say—All that certain Lot fronting on Regent Street in the said City, known as Lot No. Four in a subdivision of Block No.. Seventy one of the Town Plat of Fredericton, made for the Hon. John 8. Saunders: Also, the rear part of the Lot fronting on Charlotte Street, and known as Lot No. Seven in the said sub- division; and also the rear two-thirds of the Lot fronting on Charlotte Street, known as Lot No. Kight in the said subdivision : The said pieces of Land and premises being the Homest2ad premises of said Thomas Dowling, and being described as fol- lows, that is to say—Commencing on the southeast side of Regent Street where the scuthwesterly line of Lot No. Three in said subdivision strikes the same; thence in a southeasterly direction, and at right angles to Regent Street, two hundred and fourteen feet, or to the Lot No. Nine in said subdivision; thence along the northwestern side of said Lot No. Nine in a southwestern direction one hundred and eight feet six inches; thence in a northwestern direction, and parallel to Charlotte Street, fifty four feet three inches to Lot No. Seven; thence in a northeasterly direction along the southeasterly side line of Lot No. Seven fifty four feet three inches, or io the southwest- erly line of Lot No. Four aforesaid; thence in a northwesterly direction along the said southwesterly line of Lot No. Four one hundred feet, of to the said southeasterly side of Regent Street aforesaid; and thence northeasterly along the said side of Re- gent Street fifty four feet three inches, or to the place of be- ginning, with the appurtenances. Terms—Cash. 

By order of the Inspectors, and with the approval of the Judge of the County Court for the County of York. 
Dated at Saint John, N. B., July 16th, 1875. 

A. C. FAIRWEATHER, Assignee. 

COLLECTOR’S NOTICE. 
THE undermentioned non-resident Ratepayers in the Parish of Havelock, County of King’s, are hereby notified to pay their respective Rates, as set opposite their names, together with the cost of advertising. (20 cents each,) within three months from this date, to the subscriber, near Havelock Corner, other- wise legal proceedings will be taken to recover the same. 

School 
District 
Asses’'mt 
in No.7 
for 1874. 

$1 11 5 81 61 
¥ 124 

48 
11 
74 
54 
48 
24 
72 
74 
74 
66 
92 
72 
74 
48 
85 
11 
2¢ 
24 
67 
44 
61 

Wild 
Land 
Tax. 

Poor 
and 

County. 
Total 
Amount 

Anderson, John 
Byran, Daniel 
Buckley, John 
Barrett, Edward 
Carson, Stephen ( Estate) 
Dunken, Owens (Estate) 

$0 50 
5 (§ 

1 
1 
0 
0 

Finnis, Edward 1 
0 
2 
0 
0 

0 50 

Flaherty, Annie 
Goslin, Samuel 
James, Mrs. Fred 
Jordan, John R. 
King, John (Estate, 
Kingston, John 
Lunt, Enoch (Estate) 
Martin, Michal 
M¢Leod, John (Estate) 
M¢Culley, Samuel 
Price, J. Nelson 
Parlee, William 
Ryan, John H. (Estate) 
Ryan, James (Estate) 
Stockton, Samuel W. 
Stockton, R. O. 
Scovil, Wm. E. Rev. 
Stockton, William A. x 
Sinnott, James A. 035 

0 50 
0 50 
100 
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White, James E. 2 00 
White, George H. = 
Quirk, Thomas . 
Crosby, Joseph . 
Wilcox, John H. 
Parlee, Henry S. 

6 
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SAMUEL C. THORNE, Collector. Havelock, King’s Co., July 21, 1875.—027 

NOTICE. 
I have this day appointed WirLias W. Lona Deputy Sheriff for the County of York, vice William H. Friel, resigned. 

THOS. TEMPLE, 
High Sherif of Ye rk, Fredericton, July 21, 1875, . (dl 

¢ 


